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23  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2022

ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑ

ROZ PARNITHAS TRAIL DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

1 97 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ  ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2:21.482  38.16 km/h 1/Junior 

2 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:22.884 1.402 1/Elite

3 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:24.393 2.911 2/Elite

4 3 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 2:25.678 4.196 3/Elite

5 115 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2:26.425 4.943 2/Junior 

6 71 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:27.078 5.596 3/Junior 

7 67 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:27.696 6.214 4/Elite

8 106 IOANNOU IOANNIS 2:31.159 9.677 1/Master 

9 185 ΜΗΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:33.507 12.025 5/Elite

10 51 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  AΡΗΣ 2:33.977 12.495 2/Master 

11 178 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ  ΜΑΝΟΣ 2:38.529 17.047 4/Junior 

12 58 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:39.242 17.760 6/Elite

13 179 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:40.575 19.093 7/Elite

14 6 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 2:40.909 19.427 1/Mini junior

15 9 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2:41.086 19.604 2/Mini junior

16 52 ΑΦΕΝ∆ΡΑΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2:41.199 19.717 8/Elite

17 190 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗΣ  ΜΑΝΟΣ 2:41.329 19.847 9/Elite

18 45 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:42.956 21.474 3/Mini junior

19 200 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:43.510 22.028 10/Elite

20 30 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ  ΗΛΙΑΣ 2:43.878 22.396 4/Mini junior

21 96 DALEZIOS  ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ 2:44.083 22.601 3/Master 

22 189 KARADIMAS GEORGE 2:44.686 23.204 4/Master 

23 86 ΓΚΙΝΙ ΕΜΙΛΙΑΝΟ 2:45.009 23.527 11/Elite

24 83 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:46.083 24.601 5/Mini junior

25 73 ΚΟΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ  Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:46.152 24.670 5/Junior 

26 111 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:47.497 26.015 12/Elite

27 170 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΣΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:48.481 26.999 1/Veteran

28 89 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ 2:48.762 27.280 1/Women 

29 99 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:49.107 27.625 13/Elite

30 26 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:49.170 27.688 2/Veteran

31 68 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΗΣ  ΖΗΣΗΣ 2:49.625 28.143 14/Elite

32 33 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:49.850 28.368 3/Veteran

33 157 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:50.314 28.832 4/Veteran

34 56 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΛΙΚΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:50.445 28.963 6/Junior 

35 62 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 2:50.529 29.047 7/Junior 

36 61 ΧΟΥΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:51.136 29.654 6/Mini junior

37 123 TENOPOULOS JOHN 2:51.190 29.708 8/Junior 

38 121 ΓΙΓΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:51.920 30.438 15/Elite

39 85 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:51.962 30.480 7/Mini junior

40 19 ΚΙΤΣΙΩΝΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:52.945 31.463 8/Mini junior

41 117 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:52.998 31.516 16/Elite

42 57 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:53.068 31.586 9/Junior 

43 41 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:53.783 32.301 5/Veteran

44 95 ΤΣΕΛΕΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:53.963 32.481 17/Elite

45 60 ΜΥΤΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:54.284 32.802 18/Elite

46 29 ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ  ΓΙAΝΝΗΣ 2:54.503 33.021 10/Junior 

47 35 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:54.535 33.053 11/Junior 

48 49 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2:55.259 33.777 9/Mini junior

49 127 ΣΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:55.327 33.845 10/Mini junior

50 116 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2:55.361 33.879 11/Mini junior

51 11 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:55.558 34.076 12/Junior 

52 126 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:56.383 34.901 5/Master 

53 98 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:56.468 34.986 19/Elite

54 120 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2:57.166 35.684 13/Junior 

55 172 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:58.115 36.633 6/Master 

56 59 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:58.339 36.857 20/Elite

57 50 ΠΑΠΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ  ΓΙΑΓΚΟΣ 2:58.406 36.924 14/Junior 

58 78 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:58.658 37.176 12/Mini junior

59 90 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΣΗΣ  ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:59.036 37.554 13/Mini junior

60 184 ΤΖΑΝΕΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 2:59.648 38.166 21/Elite

61 53 ΚΟΝ∆ΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:59.881 38.399 7/Master 

62 87 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ 3:00.238 38.756 8/Master 

63 23 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:00.249 38.767 14/Mini junior

64 139 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:00.399 38.917 15/Mini junior

65 79 ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:00.806 39.324 16/Mini junior

66 69 ΝΤΟΝΕ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:01.126 39.644 22/Elite

67 92 ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:01.401 39.919 9/Master 

68 36 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:01.991 40.509 17/Mini junior

69 175 ΚΑΛΟΜΗΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:02.334 40.852 10/Master 

70 144 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ 3:02.937 41.455 23/Elite
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71 65 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 3:03.104 41.622 15/Junior 

72 107 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:03.209 41.727 24/Elite

73 38 KΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:03.278 41.796 6/Veteran

74 70 TUNIAN HAYK 3:03.582 42.100 18/Mini junior

75 105 ΦΡΙΓΓΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:04.924 43.442 19/Mini junior

76 125 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ  ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:04.941 43.459 11/Master 

77 82 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:05.165 43.683 16/Junior 

78 113 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 3:05.875 44.393 20/Mini junior

79 129 STAMKOPOULOS  IOAKIM 3:06.194 44.712 25/Elite

80 156 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:07.524 46.042 12/Master 

81 119 ΗΛΙΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:08.445 46.963 26/Elite

82 63 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:09.408 47.926 21/Mini junior

83 136 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ  ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 3:11.117 49.635 27/Elite

84 188 ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗΣ ΛΕΩΝ 3:11.370 49.888 17/Junior 

85 181 ΚΑΠΛΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:11.776 50.294 22/Mini junior

86 84 ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΒΙΚΤΟΡΑΣ 3:12.165 50.683 23/Mini junior

87 44 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ 3:12.171 50.689 7/Veteran

88 77 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:12.251 50.769 13/Master 

89 173 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:12.639 51.157 24/Mini junior

90 174 ΜΑΝ∆ΗΛΑΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:12.708 51.226 25/Mini junior

91 135 ∆Ε∆ΕΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:12.756 51.274 26/Mini junior

92 14 ΣΑΝΤΟΣ ΚΑΛΕΜΠ 3:13.524 52.042 27/Mini junior

93 177 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 3:13.777 52.295 28/Mini junior

94 176 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 3:16.209 54.727 14/Master 

95 76 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:16.276 54.794 28/Elite

96 132 ΠΛΑΤΑΚΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:16.525 55.043 18/Junior 

97 140 THEOFILOU THEOFILOS 3:17.762 56.280 29/Mini junior

98 74  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΣΟΥΡΗΣ 3:17.980 56.498 19/Junior 

99 183 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ  ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 3:19.216 57.734 20/Junior 

100 229 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 3:19.469 57.987 15/Master 

101 88 ΚΑΠΡΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:19.645 58.163 29/Elite

102 118 ΓΙΑΝΝΌΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:20.136 58.654 21/Junior 

103 75 ΚΑΛΤΣΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:20.783 59.301 22/Junior 

104 103 ΣΚΕΥΟΦΥΛΑΞ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:21.209 59.727 30/Mini junior

105 114 ΧΑΤΣΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:21.536 1:00.054 23/Junior 

106 220 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 3:22.221 1:00.739 31/Mini junior

107 203 ΚΟΒΑΛΣΚΙ ΝΟΡΜΠΕΡΤ 3:22.999 1:01.517 30/Elite

108 28 ΣΥΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:24.314 1:02.832 1/Electric

109 42 ΣΚΙΑ∆ΑΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:24.641 1:03.159 2/Electric

110 201 ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:25.775 1:04.293 24/Junior 

111 110 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:26.085 1:04.603 16/Master 

112 142 ΦΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:26.512 1:05.030 3/Electric

113 138 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:27.526 1:06.044 32/Mini junior

114 16 ΡΟΥΧΩΤΑΣ ΒΛΑΣΗΣ 3:27.953 1:06.471 25/Junior 

115 94 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:28.278 1:06.796 33/Mini junior

116 128 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΗΣ  ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:28.832 1:07.350 31/Elite

117 122 ΚΑΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:29.333 1:07.851 17/Master 

118 145 ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:30.047 1:08.565 8/Veteran

119 169 ΣΚΑΛΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ  ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 3:30.887 1:09.405 4/Electric

120 102 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:33.342 1:11.860 34/Mini junior

121 22 ΖΑΧΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:33.559 1:12.077 35/Mini junior

122 133 MYTILINEOS GIORGOS 3:34.393 1:12.911 26/Junior 

123 124 PACHOULOS THODORIS 3:36.806 1:15.324 36/Mini junior

124 101 ΛΙΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:37.861 1:16.379 37/Mini junior

125 20 ΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:38.191 1:16.709 38/Mini junior

126 81 ΚΙΟΥΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 3:40.569 1:19.087 39/Mini junior

127 130 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:41.485 1:20.003 40/Mini junior

128 146 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:43.344 1:21.862 27/Junior 

129 180 ΓΑΛΑΙΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 3:47.974 1:26.492 18/Master 

130 17 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ 3:50.440 1:28.958 2/Women 

131 48 ΠΕ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:54.108 1:32.626 41/Mini junior

132 46 ΣΥΡΜOΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:58.913 1:37.431 9/Veteran

133 24 ΠΡΟΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:01.835 1:40.353 10/Veteran

134 109 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆Η  ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 4:07.685 1:46.203 3/Women 

135 230 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 4:13.415 1:51.933 4/Women 

136 141 ΤΣΟΥΚΛΙ∆ΗΣ  AΛΕΞ 4:16.793 1:55.311 42/Mini junior

137 131 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ  4:18.928 1:57.446 43/Mini junior

138 12 ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ  ΣΤΑΘΗΣ 5:11.670 2:50.188 44/Mini junior

139 66 ΚΟΡΜΠΟΣ  ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5:28.230 3:06.748 45/Mini junior

140 134 ΚΟΥΣΙΩΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 5:30.896 3:09.414 46/Mini junior
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141 91 ΚΑΡΠΟ∆ΙΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 6:13.463 3:51.981 28/Junior 

142 25 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 11:11.927 8:50.445 29/Junior 

143 10 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ    - Box - 30/Junior 

144 18 ∆ΟΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ    - Box - 31/Junior 

145 34 LINARDOS YIANNIS    - Box - 47/Mini junior

146 37 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ    - Box - 48/Mini junior

Non Start Riders

147 15 KERMA NORI

148 21 ΣΑΚΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 

149 39 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ 

150 54 ΚΩΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

151 55 ΣΑΡΙΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Elite
1 1 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:22.884  37.79 km/h

2 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:24.393 1.509

3 3 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 2:25.678 2.794

4 67 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:27.696 4.812

5 185 ΜΗΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:33.507 10.623

6 58 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:39.242 16.358

7 179 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:40.575 17.691

8 52 ΑΦΕΝ∆ΡΑΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2:41.199 18.315

9 190 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗΣ  ΜΑΝΟΣ 2:41.329 18.445

10 200 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:43.510 20.626

11 86 ΓΚΙΝΙ ΕΜΙΛΙΑΝΟ 2:45.009 22.125

12 111 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:47.497 24.613

13 99 ΚΑΛΑΓΚΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:49.107 26.223

14 68 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΗΣ  ΖΗΣΗΣ 2:49.625 26.741

15 121 ΓΙΓΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:51.920 29.036

16 117 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:52.998 30.114

17 95 ΤΣΕΛΕΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:53.963 31.079

18 60 ΜΥΤΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:54.284 31.400

19 98 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:56.468 33.584

20 59 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:58.339 35.455

21 184 ΤΖΑΝΕΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 2:59.648 36.764

22 69 ΝΤΟΝΕ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:01.126 38.242

23 144 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ 3:02.937 40.053

24 107 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:03.209 40.325

25 129 STAMKOPOULOS  IOAKIM 3:06.194 43.310

26 119 ΗΛΙΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:08.445 45.561

27 136 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ  ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 3:11.117 48.233

28 76 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:16.276 53.392

29 88 ΚΑΠΡΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:19.645 56.761

30 203 ΚΟΒΑΛΣΚΙ ΝΟΡΜΠΕΡΤ 3:22.999 1:00.115

31 128 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΗΣ  ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:28.832 1:05.948

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Mini junior
1 6 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 2:40.909  33.55 km/h

2 9 ΤΖΩΡΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2:41.086 0.177

3 45 ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:42.956 2.047

4 30 ΖΑΡΚΑ∆ΑΣ  ΗΛΙΑΣ 2:43.878 2.969

5 83 ΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:46.083 5.174

6 61 ΧΟΥΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:51.136 10.227

7 85 ΒΑΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:51.962 11.053

8 19 ΚΙΤΣΙΩΝΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:52.945 12.036

9 49 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2:55.259 14.350

10 127 ΣΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:55.327 14.418

11 116 ΠΕΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 2:55.361 14.452

12 78 ΣΒΕΝΤΖΟΥΡΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:58.658 17.749

13 90 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΣΗΣ  ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:59.036 18.127

14 23 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:00.249 19.340

15 139 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:00.399 19.490

16 79 ΧΩΡΑΦΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:00.806 19.897

17 36 ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:01.991 21.082

18 70 TUNIAN HAYK 3:03.582 22.673

19 105 ΦΡΙΓΓΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:04.924 24.015

20 113 ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 3:05.875 24.966

21 63 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:09.408 28.499

22 181 ΚΑΠΛΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:11.776 30.867

23 84 ΚΟΡΑΚΑΣ ΒΙΚΤΟΡΑΣ 3:12.165 31.256

24 173 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 3:12.639 31.730

25 174 ΜΑΝ∆ΗΛΑΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:12.708 31.799

26 135 ∆Ε∆ΕΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:12.756 31.847

27 14 ΣΑΝΤΟΣ ΚΑΛΕΜΠ 3:13.524 32.615

28 177 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 3:13.777 32.868

29 140 THEOFILOU THEOFILOS 3:17.762 36.853

30 103 ΣΚΕΥΟΦΥΛΑΞ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:21.209 40.300

31 220 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 3:22.221 41.312

32 138 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:27.526 46.617

33 94 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:28.278 47.369

34 102 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 3:33.342 52.433

35 22 ΖΑΧΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:33.559 52.650

36 124 PACHOULOS THODORIS 3:36.806 55.897
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

37 101 ΛΙΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:37.861 56.952

38 20 ΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:38.191 57.282

39 81 ΚΙΟΥΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 3:40.569 59.660

40 130 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:41.485 1:00.576

41 48 ΠΕ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:54.108 1:13.199

42 141 ΤΣΟΥΚΛΙ∆ΗΣ  AΛΕΞ 4:16.793 1:35.884

43 131 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ  4:18.928 1:38.019

44 12 ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ  ΣΤΑΘΗΣ 5:11.670 2:30.761

45 66 ΚΟΡΜΠΟΣ  ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5:28.230 2:47.321

46 134 ΚΟΥΣΙΩΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 5:30.896 2:49.987

47 34 LINARDOS YIANNIS    - Box -

48 37 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΤΣΑΝΗΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ    - Box -

Non Start Riders

49 15 KERMA NORI

50 55 ΣΑΡΙΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Junior 
1 97 ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ  ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2:21.482  38.16 km/h

2 115 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2:26.425 4.943

3 71 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:27.078 5.596

4 178 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ  ΜΑΝΟΣ 2:38.529 17.047

5 73 ΚΟΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ  Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:46.152 24.670

6 56 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΛΙΚΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:50.445 28.963

7 62 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 2:50.529 29.047

8 123 TENOPOULOS JOHN 2:51.190 29.708

9 57 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ  ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2:53.068 31.586

10 29 ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ  ΓΙAΝΝΗΣ 2:54.503 33.021

11 35 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:54.535 33.053

12 11 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:55.558 34.076

13 120 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2:57.166 35.684

14 50 ΠΑΠΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ  ΓΙΑΓΚΟΣ 2:58.406 36.924

15 65 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 3:03.104 41.622

16 82 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΟΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:05.165 43.683

17 188 ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗΣ ΛΕΩΝ 3:11.370 49.888

18 132 ΠΛΑΤΑΚΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 3:16.525 55.043

19 74  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΣΟΥΡΗΣ 3:17.980 56.498

20 183 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ  ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 3:19.216 57.734

21 118 ΓΙΑΝΝΌΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:20.136 58.654

22 75 ΚΑΛΤΣΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:20.783 59.301

23 114 ΧΑΤΣΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:21.536 1:00.054

24 201 ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:25.775 1:04.293

25 16 ΡΟΥΧΩΤΑΣ ΒΛΑΣΗΣ 3:27.953 1:06.471

26 133 MYTILINEOS GIORGOS 3:34.393 1:12.911

27 146 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3:43.344 1:21.862

28 91 ΚΑΡΠΟ∆ΙΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 6:13.463 3:51.981

29 25 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 11:11.927 8:50.445

30 10 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ    - Box -

31 18 ∆ΟΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ    - Box -

32 21 ΣΑΚΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Women 
1 89 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ 2:48.762  31.99 km/h

2 17 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΖΑ 3:50.440 1:01.678

3 109 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆Η  ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 4:07.685 1:18.923

4 230 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 4:13.415 1:24.653

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Veteran
1 170 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΣΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:48.481  32.05 km/h

2 26 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:49.170 0.689

3 33 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:49.850 1.369

4 157 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:50.314 1.833

5 41 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:53.783 5.302

6 38 KΟΛΙΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:03.278 14.797

7 44 ΤΖΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ 3:12.171 23.690

8 145 ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:30.047 41.566

9 46 ΣΥΡΜOΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:58.913 1:10.432

10 24 ΠΡΟΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:01.835 1:13.354

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Electric
1 28 ΣΥΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:24.314  26.42 km/h

2 42 ΣΚΙΑ∆ΑΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:24.641 0.327

3 142 ΦΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:26.512 2.198

4 169 ΣΚΑΛΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ  ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 3:30.887 6.573
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    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ Master 
1 106 IOANNOU IOANNIS 2:31.159  35.72 km/h

2 51 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  AΡΗΣ 2:33.977 2.818

3 96 DALEZIOS  ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ 2:44.083 12.924

4 189 KARADIMAS GEORGE 2:44.686 13.527

5 126 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:56.383 25.224

6 172 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:58.115 26.956

7 53 ΚΟΝ∆ΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:59.881 28.722

8 87 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ 3:00.238 29.079

9 92 ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:01.401 30.242

10 175 ΚΑΛΟΜΗΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:02.334 31.175

11 125 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ  ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:04.941 33.782

12 156 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:07.524 36.365

13 77 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:12.251 41.092

14 176 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 3:16.209 45.050

15 229 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 3:19.469 48.310

16 110 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:26.085 54.926

17 122 ΚΑΤΣΙΦΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:29.333 58.174

18 180 ΓΑΛΑΙΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 3:47.974 1:16.815

19 39 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ 

20 54 ΚΩΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

23/10/22 at 16H17             Page 3 / 3



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

23  ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2022

ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑ

ROZ PARNITHAS TRAIL DH RACE

 ΑΓΩΝΑΣ SUPER MINI JUNIOR

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

1 186 ΣΚΟΡ∆ΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 1:25.617  63.07 km/h

2 40 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΕΡΗΣ 1:26.715 1.098

3 104 ΓΙΑΤΡΑΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ 1:27.040 1.423

4 80 ΚΙΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 1:34.353 8.736

5 47 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 1:35.075 9.458

6 72 ΑΓΙΟΜΑΥΡΙΤΗΣ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 1:35.445 9.828

7 32 ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:47.537 21.920

8 64 ΕΡΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:48.876 23.259

9 199 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΗΣ 1:50.950 25.333

10 182 ΚΑΡΑΦΙΛΙ∆ΗΣ 1:53.673 28.056

11 51    - Box -


